Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID S0703330

RN

 IMAKE COACHMEN CATALINA SHIPTO | BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
A ADDRESS: | DBABERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET
RODE, ACATZETHS i 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD

CAX017941 SR HOLDEN, LA 70744
S§ZT2CATBSLX017941 R " USA

VINNO.: .

JAVA JAVA DECOR 1.00 $0.00

CAT6508-3 TRAILBLAZER VALUE PACKAGE - LED INTERIOR 1.00 $0.00
LIGHTING, SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, ABS
SHOWER/TUB SURROUND, FRONT DIAMOND
PLATE, GAS/ELECTRIC DSI| WATER HEATER,
QUILTED DESIGNER COMFORTER, 5/8" TONGUE
AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, BEDROOM
USB AND OUTLETS, ALL-IN-ONE MONITOR
SYSTEM (RETAIL VALUE $425.00)

CAT6206-2 HOME ENTERTAINMENT VALUE PACKAGE - 39" 1.00 $0.00
FLAT SCREEN LIVING ROOM TV (32" ON 263RLS),
SWING ARM TV BRACKET, FURRION DVD/MP3/FM
STEREO WITH BLUETOOTH AND USB CHARGING
PORT, UPGRADED IN-WALL SPEAKER SYSTEM
(RETAIL VALUE $665.00)

CAT6747-2 DESIGNER KITCHEN PACKAGE - RESIDENTIAL 1.00 $0.00
PULL DOWN FAUCET, WATERFALL EDGE : :
THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS, DEEP BASIN FARM
STYLE SINK, SINK COVERS, FURRION RANGE
OVEN W/ BLUE LED ACCENT LIGHTING AND
FLUSH MOUNTED GLASS TOP, REVERSIBLE
REFER INSERTS, STYLED MOSAIC TILE
BACKSPASH, POWER TOWER W/ (2) USB AND (2)
110 OUTLETS (RETAIL VALUE $715.00)

CAT2428-2 AMBIENCE PACKAGE - POWER AWNING W/ BLUE 1.00 $0.00
LED STRIP AND 12V DIRECTIONAL SPOTLIGHT
ATTACHMEN, OUTSIDE BLUE LED MARINE GRADE
SPEAKERS (2) (RETAIL VALUE $499.00)

. -BasePrice .

- . .. _optens
33646605 $4.924 25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID $0703330
S b Vehicle Description: 5
COACHMEN CATALINA s|.|| 5 | BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

ACAT28THS Al
CAX017941
5ZT2CATB5LX017941

CAT6865

CAT6858-1

CAT067-1
60131

6882-1
CAT1934-2
2279
CAT950
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

EXTREME ADVENTURE PACKAGE 500L8 TIE-
DOWNS (10-12 PER FLOOR PLAN), 15FT TOYLOK
STEEL CABLE, REAR LOADING CARGO DOOR
W/3000LB CAPACITY, BLACK-OUT SCREEN WALL
W/ZIP WALK-THRU, ROCK RUN STEEL
REINFORCED INT WHEEL WELLS (RETAIL VALUE
$960.00)

PREMIUM EXTERIOR PACKAGE - HEATED AND
ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, POWER TONGUE JACK,
BLACK TANK FLUSH, HOT/COLD OUTSIDE
SHOWER, ALUMINUM FENDER SKIRTS, ALUMINUM
RIMS, FRICTION HINGE DOOR, EXTERIOR TV
HOOKUPS, XL GRAB HANDLE AT MAIN ENTRANCE,
BACK-UP CAMERA PREP (RETAIL VALUE $1,115.00)

15K BTU DUCTED AC IPO 13.5K BTU AC

SOLIDSTEP ENTRANCE STEPS IPO FLIP-DOWN
STEPS

RAMP PATIO DOOR SYSTEM

50 AMP SERVICE W/ A/C PREP

FUEL STATION W/30 GAL FUEL TANK
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

RVIA

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

| DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET

1 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD

| HOLDEN, LA 70744
1 USA

$0.00

$0.00

$145.00
$217.50

$1,297.75
$326.25
$1,152.75
$0.00
$0.00
$1,757.00
$28.00

" i - -BasePrice .

$36,466.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



