Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0703330

3: Vehicle Description

MAKE:

COACHMEN CATALINA

MODEL:

ACAT28THS

SERIAL NO.:

CAX017941

VIN NO.:

5ZT2CATB5LX017941

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC**

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD

HOLDEN, LA 70744

1.378.4862年6月15日1

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
JAVA	JAVA DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT6508-3	TRAILBLAZER VALUE PACKAGE - LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, ABS SHOWER/TUB SURROUND, FRONT DIAMOND PLATE, GAS/ELECTRIC DSI WATER HEATER, QUILTED DESIGNER COMFORTER, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, BEDROOM USB AND OUTLETS, ALL-IN-ONE MONITOR SYSTEM (RETAIL VALUE \$425.00)	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT6206-2	HOME ENTERTAINMENT VALUE PACKAGE - 39" FLAT SCREEN LIVING ROOM TV (32" ON 263RLS), SWING ARM TV BRACKET, FURRION DVD/MP3/FM STEREO WITH BLUETOOTH AND USB CHARGING PORT, UPGRADED IN-WALL SPEAKER SYSTEM (RETAIL VALUE \$665.00)	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT6747-2	DESIGNER KITCHEN PACKAGE - RESIDENTIAL PULL DOWN FAUCET, WATERFALL EDGE THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS, DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE SINK, SINK COVERS, FURRION RANGE OVEN W/ BLUE LED ACCENT LIGHTING AND FLUSH MOUNTED GLASS TOP, REVERSIBLE REFER INSERTS, STYLED MOSAIC TILE BACKSPASH, POWER TOWER W/ (2) USB AND (2) 110 OUTLETS (RETAIL VALUE \$715.00)	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT2428-2	AMBIENCE PACKAGE - POWER AWNING W/ BLUE LED STRIP AND 12V DIRECTIONAL SPOTLIGHT ATTACHMEN, OUTSIDE BLUE LED MARINE GRADE SPEAKERS (2) (RETAIL VALUE \$499.00)	1.00	\$0.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$36,466.05	\$4,924.25	\$41,390.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Vehicle Description

Sales ID S0703330

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	COACHMEN CATALINA ACAT28THS CAX017941 5ZT2CATB5LX017941	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	BERRYLAND MOTOF DBA BERRYLAND CA 27030 JAMES CHAPE HOLDEN, LA 70744 USA	MPERS OUTLET
CAT6865	EXTREME ADVENTURE PACKAGE 500 DOWNS (10-12 PER FLOOR PLAN), 151 STEEL CABLE, REAR LOADING CARGOW/3000LB CAPACITY, BLACK-OUT SCI W/ZIP WALK-THRU, ROCK RUN STEEL REINFORCED INT WHEEL WELLS (RE \$960.00)	FT TOYLOK O DOOR REEN WALL	1.00	\$0.00
CAT6858-1	PREMIUM EXTERIOR PACKAGE - HEA ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, POWER TO BLACK TANK FLUSH, HOT/COLD OUTS SHOWER, ALUMINUM FENDER SKIRTS RIMS, FRICTION HINGE DOOR, EXTER HOOKUPS XL GRAB HANDLE AT MAIN BACK-UP CAMERA PREP (RETAIL VAL	ONGUE JACK, SIDE S, ALUMINUM RIOR TV N ENTRANCE,	1.00	\$0.00
CAT067-1	15K BTU DUCTED AC IPO 13.5K BTU A	C	1.00	\$145.00
60131	SOLIDSTEP ENTRANCE STEPS IPO FI	IP-DOWN	1.00	\$217.50
6882-1	RAMP PATIO DOOR SYSTEM		1.00	\$1,297.75
CAT1934-2	50 AMP SERVICE W/ A/C PREP		1.00	\$326.25
2279	FUEL STATION W/30 GAL FUEL TANK		1.00	\$1,152.75
CAT950	ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE		1.00	\$0.00
RVIA	RVIA		1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$1,757.00
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$28.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$36,466.05	\$4,924.25	\$41,390.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.